# Montessori Global Education Recognized Among the Most Innovative Companies to Watch in 2025 by The CEO Vision

**Lewes, Delaware – March 3, 2025** – *The CEO Vision*, a leading business magazine celebrating innovation and leadership, proudly recognizes Montessori Global Education as one of the Most Innovative Companies to Watch in 2025.

Montessori Global Education is a pioneering international organization dedicated to making high-quality Montessori education accessible worldwide. Guided by the timeless principles of Dr. Maria Montessori, the organization promotes equity, inclusivity, and sustainability in education, supporting educators, families, and communities in fostering child-centered learning environments. Through innovative training programs, global partnerships, and advocacy efforts, Montessori Global Education is redefining the future of education, ensuring children from all backgrounds have the opportunity to thrive.

#### A Commitment to Innovation in Education

With a legacy spanning over 70 years, Montessori Global Education has established itself as a global leader in advancing Montessori education. The organization is breaking down barriers to quality education through its STAR (Standards, Training, Accreditation, Review) framework, which sets benchmarks for excellence in Montessori teaching and learning. This accreditation ensures that educational institutions worldwide meet high standards of innovation, adaptability, and child-centered pedagogy.

Montessori Global Education also integrates cutting-edge technology with Montessori principles, delivering professional training through a blended online learning platform. This Virtual Learning Environment (VLE) allows educators to engage in interactive and flexible training, making Montessori education more accessible to a global audience.

## A Global Impact on Education

Montessori Global Education operates across Germany, Croatia, Albania, Bulgaria, Mexico, Peru, Zimbabwe, Nigeria, the UAE, the UK, and the US, ensuring that Montessori principles are adapted to diverse cultural and economic contexts. The organization collaborates with like-minded partners, amplifying its impact and expanding access to learner-centered education worldwide.

"Montessori education has the power to transform lives by nurturing creativity, independence, and resilience in children. Our mission is to make Montessori available wherever it is needed, ensuring that every child has the opportunity to learn in an environment that fosters joy, curiosity, and self-confidence," said Karen Chetwynd, CEO of Montessori Global Education.

#### The Future of Montessori Global Education

As the future of education evolves, Montessori Global Education remains at the forefront of advancing sustainable, inclusive learning models. The organization actively engages in research-driven practices to ensure its methods stay aligned with global trends in education, climate change, and technological advancements.

Under Karen Chetwynd's leadership, Montessori Global Education has embraced a fully flexible work model, allowing international teams to collaborate seamlessly across different time zones. This innovative approach to leadership fosters creativity, adaptability, and trust, enabling the organization to stay dynamic and forward-thinking in its mission.

For more information about Montessori Global Education, visit www.montessori-globaleducation.org.

## **About Montessori Global Education**

Montessori Global Education is an international organization committed to making Montessori education accessible worldwide. With a focus on equity, sustainability, and inclusivity, the organization supports educators and communities in fostering holistic and child-centered learning environments.

## **About The CEO Vision**

The CEO Vision is a distinguished business magazine that highlights transformative companies and industry leaders,
inspiring a global audience to succeed in today's dynamic business landscape. Visit <u>www.theceovision.com</u> .